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 2017  613.41 7,000 0  1 ARCHITECT BY DESIGNBROWN ROBERT J01-030264  614

$613.41

 1Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 614

 2017  396.97 306,300 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCCABRERA ROSALIE & JOSE P01-009303  149,781

 2017  1,191.59 89,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCAUBINOE AUSTIN01-589285  39,626

 2017  5,069.04 504,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCRKRJ REALTY LLC02-022052  246,137

 2017  16,860.83 769,500 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCDOWNTOWN INVESTMENTS LLC02-023385  385,696

 2017  608.55 48,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCMARTIN RICHARD D JR02-030853  747

 2017  630.66 194,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCCOLLINS RICHARD G02-031027  107,360

 2017  678.97 32,200 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSWANN BERNARD M & BERNADETTE02-060337  1,787

 2017  308.20 118,300 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCWHITE RICKIE THAYNE02-110652  51,378

 2017  183.03 6,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCFREDERICK 1886 LLC02-110717  220

 2017  3,601.71 179,300 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCMERCER MATT02-117339  105,425

 2017  613.87 170,300 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBEARDEN SANDRA R02-120127  100,119

 2017  2,424.27 150,267 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCHUFFMAN MICHELE03-148483  81,625

 2017  1,895.72 132,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCTROXELL K T & MARY D GLADHILL04-155459  65,186

 2017  1,382.89 173,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCCARSON BRIAN D05-159385  97,477

 2017  3,003.27 166,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCB&D LLC05-161037  87,094

 2017  372.94 105,100 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCGOODING LORI LANE05-166594  49,175

 2017  2,835.68 194,033 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSKEEN BRIAN W & ARLENE M06-178790  95,035

 2017  108.10 3,800 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCWILES CHARLES E JR06-190901  129

 2017  2,386.83 171,200 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBROWN DELORES A &07-192223  83,527

 2017  613.14 43,700 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBULYNKO THEODORE JOSEPH07-192428  5,375

 2017  2,820.12 205,433 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCDEGRANGE FLOYDIE LEE & HELEN M07-194218  89,425

 2017  616.93 44,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCDIGGS PAUL07-198086  5,421

 2017  260.89 1,116,600 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCANNA PRAYER COUNSELING INC07-216068  448,013

 2017  198.30 584,733 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCRAVICHANDRAN SRINIVASAN & RAMA07-244339  265,147

 2017  3,604.50 267,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCLONG JEREMY S08-217688  136,970

 2017  141.48 378,200 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCZOURAS ANTONIOS08-219532  186,226

 2017  128.35 5,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCNOBLE DANIEL &09-237410  270

 2017  262.53 269,533 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBURRITT ERIN09-253955  131,748
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 2017  7,961.65 611,633 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCPONSTEIN ROBERT A09-258108  285,400

 2017  364.88 341,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCMILLER FREDERICK J JR &09-264612  166,904

 2017  2,764.29 44,200 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSNYDER EARL TROY &09-590172  49,654

 2017  1,778.00 123,100 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBAND LISA M & DAVID M10-274125  76,741

 2017  1,252.34 94,200 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBAND LISA M & DAVID M10-592480  39,969

 2017  1,201.71 90,200 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBAND LISA M & DAVID M10-592481  38,191

 2017  119.26 428,500 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCWILDBERGER ALAN A & CYNTHIA C11-283918  195,653

 2017  1,563.48 214,700 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCCALDO DEBORAH ANN11-289126  120,973

 2017  194.14 151,100 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCCHRISTIANA TRUST DIV OF12-290462  90,846

 2017  261.48 153,467 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCWILHELM SONIA & PHILIP D12-291035  80,325

 2017  819.06 128,533 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBRUNING PATRICIA S12-292775  75,691

 2017  1,994.53 104,233 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSMOTHERS PATRICIA A12-293828  68,325

 2017  161.90 172,867 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCNOEL GEORGE L12-294271  90,479

 2017  230.07 128,767 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCCHRISTIANA TRUST12-297629  78,690

 2017  571.66 136,567 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCNOEL JEFFREY A12-297777  83,457

 2017  3,589.31 266,200 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCCASTLEMAN MARGARET R13-297819  142,284

 2017  1,120.77 167,500 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCMAIN CLYDE D JR & FRANCES JULIA13-301379  99,947

 2017  1,979.27 139,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCCOFFMAN JANET B13-307571  77,145

 2017  4,449.61 334,167 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCMERENICK DANIEL W &14-307893  167,495

 2017  1,652.37 95,100 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCTUCKERMAN ROBERT L15-318007  39,210

 2017  709.10 64,500 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCZYVOLOSKI STEPHEN C15-329793  26,593

 2017  161.26 8,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCZYVOLOSKI STEPHEN C15-334622  272

 2017  123.63 13,100 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCZYVOLOSKI STEPHEN C15-334657  307

 2017  226.01 262,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSTULL JESSE I15-338946  128,261

 2017  1,047.29 78,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCVON BERNEWITZ DAVID A16-350362  1,825

 2017  861.23 63,300 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBOSTIC EVERETT E & PATRICIA A16-355127  5,692

 2017  1,494.90 298,033 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCCARTER EVERT F16-365947  145,974

 2017  2,729.85 198,300 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCROBINSON RONALD &17-363980  46,462

 2017  3,999.40 298,600 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCPROCTOR CHARLES A & BETTY ANNE18-367327  149,667

 2017  2,933.64 214,400 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCBURRILL HOWARD W JR18-377446  112,223

 2017  2,132.52 67,500 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCGARNES CHAD E &19-387119  60,614

 2017  1,373.23 207,500 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCDETLEFSEN JOAN A19-389634  122,381

 2017  1,466.37 103,600 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSTRACHOCKI THELMA M TRUSTEE19-390446  43,864
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 2017  1,615.98 110,300 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCADKINS TODD20-393203  46,701

 2017  1,389.05 105,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCVILLANUEVA MENELEO D & MARIA V N20-409525  51,427

 2017  2,132.00 151,067 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCREDDISH LATRICIA L21-408484  73,990

 2017  1,649.79 125,600 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCHARRIS ROBERT J & CHRISTINE L21-437611  35,644

 2017  3,067.40 224,967 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCANDREW MICHAEL J & JUDITH L22-433059  112,760

 2017  1,385.74 83,833 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCNEILSON PHILLIP L &23-437937  27,942

 2017  538.46 37,800 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCNEILSON PHILLIP L &23-437945  885

 2017  324.55 20,900 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCNEILSON PHILLIP L &23-437953  719

 2017  3,815.88 284,100 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCTHOMPSON LEIGH ANNE &24-457737  152,079

 2017  122.03 4,900 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCTHOMPSON LEIGH ANNE &24-457753  311

 2017  839.96 44,800 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCREED UMRAN25-466101  2,486

 2017  1,368.64 198,500 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSIEGEL CARL D II25-469054  116,698

 2017  2,357.94 126,533 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCWILSON MARGARET L & EUGENE HOLMES25-470931  81,664

 2017  493.51 24,900 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSTEVENS CHAZ LEE25-472322  583

 2017  941.69 92,500 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSTONE CLAUDE W & MARY C25-481836  46,466

 2017  544.63 160,867 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCWHIPPLE BRETT T25-485742  84,198

 2017  4,288.65 237,433 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSEIDELL MARTIN A25-490797  124,272

 2017  274.66 90,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCFOUNTAINHEAD HOMES LLC27-513530  19,998

 2017  207.68 11,667 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCMS ASPEN NORTH LLC27-515487  273

 2017  249.86 15,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCIVANCIC VELJKO27-515576  351

 2017  274.66 90,500 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCFOUNTAINHEAD HOMES LLC27-518907  21,204

 2017  274.66 70,000 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCFOUNTAINHEAD HOMES LLC27-518915  16,380

 2017  113.04 69,100 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCJUMP RANDY27-532373  16,190

 2017  1,700.42 129,600 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCSHAFFER ROBERT C27-532799  30,365

 2017  167.82 13,100 0  3 FNA MARYLAND LLCWIYOR HANNIEBEY D &27-533337  33,471

$136,626.27

 86Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 7,024,688

 2017  6,252.11 400,867 0  5 SULION LLCPRAKASH ABISHEK07-590597  228,100

$6,252.11

 1Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 228,100
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 2017  406.83 27,400 0  7 TOWER FINANCIAL LLCSLATTERY LINDA MARIE09-243569  1,000

 2017  395.42 26,500 0  7 TOWER FINANCIAL LLCSLATTERY LINDA MARIE09-243585  1,000

$802.25

 2Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 2,000

 2017  448.14 9,200 0  8 ALEXANDER BATHULALIGHTNET01-017462  448

 2017  158.43 28,100 0  8 ALEXANDER BATHULABARRETT WILLIAM H &06-177654  1,000

 2017  273.91 16,900 0  8 ALEXANDER BATHULALEOPOLD FREDA L TRUSTEE12-291396  301

 2017  176.52 7,400 0  8 ALEXANDER BATHULARYAN DANIEL M15-323213  177

 2017  171.79 7,100 0  8 ALEXANDER BATHULARYAN DANIEL M15-323221  172

 2017  160.77 6,400 0  8 ALEXANDER BATHULARYAN DANIEL M15-323256  161

 2017  192.90 10,500 0  8 ALEXANDER BATHULAZHANG SUE S20-405872  193

 2017  429.60 29,200 0  8 ALEXANDER BATHULAHOLMES JOHN R21-416274  1,000

 2017  329.48 4,600 0  8 ALEXANDER BATHULASTOREY LAURA E25-471717  351

$2,341.54

 9Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 3,802

 2017  1,819.40 139,000 0  9 TERRY MONROEJOHNSTON CHARLES N JR & EDITH A09-239510  1,819

 2017  200.49 11,100 0  9 TERRY MONROESTALEY MALLORY K20-398620  200

$2,019.89

 2Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 2,020

 2017  5,938.48 279,800 0  10 HENRY HEWESFCT INVESTORS LLC02-069164  195,000

 2017  10,640.14 522,300 0  10 HENRY HEWESALL SAINTS MOUND INC02-069334  350,000

 2017  5,764.76 265,600 0  10 HENRY HEWESFCT INVESTORS LLC02-113295  189,000

$22,343.38

 3Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 734,000

 2017  2,181.78 155,000 0  11 EFFECT INCTUCKERMAN ROBERT L05-168104  54,500

 2017  1,839.66 140,600 0  11 EFFECT INCSCOTT DOUGLAS SAMUEL07-206984  8,028

 2017  3,150.17 174,633 0  11 EFFECT INCGRACE PROPERTY INVESTMENT LLC09-321438  73,600
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 2017  1,533.35 116,400 0  11 EFFECT INCGAMBLE CHRISTOPHER L &11-290957  15,248

 2017  896.66 66,100 0  11 EFFECT INCWOOD HENRIETTA12-295650  932

 2017  2,016.81 141,967 0  11 EFFECT INCSHUFF HARRY WILLIAM JR15-351470  35,700

 2017  9,487.28 110,700 0  11 EFFECT INCBATTLEY GEORGE P17-357549  11,200

$21,105.71

 7Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 199,209

 2017  915.24 110,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNEWCOMER DOUGLAS A & DEBORAH K01-000365  88,050

 2017  598.10 123,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHARWOOD JANINE C & BRUCE M01-000640  98,677

 2017  749.19 122,967 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASZHANG YALI01-000837  98,251

 2017  437.49 111,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCHAVEZ ISIDRA VICTORIA01-000896  88,929

 2017  250.39 119,533 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMASON PATRICIA N01-001396  95,507

 2017  2,615.27 194,367 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASJACOBS RALPH T & ELLEN M01-007637  143,832

 2017  158.55 116,567 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTARTSMAN JENNIFER L01-013734  93,137

 2017  105.57 258,033 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPUTNAM RICHARD K & BONNIE T01-020897  175,720

 2017  245.23 159,067 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDAVIS-VANLUE MAXINE01-022903  124,072

 2017  116.75 262,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHALL SHAM JAMES GEE01-024817  178,558

 2017  584.46 354,167 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTOMLINSON DAVID &01-026496  212,854

 2017  159.34 367,067 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASRAYMOND DANIEL P & KAREN M01-026569  220,607

 2017  159.32 449,033 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHOFFMAN DAVID W &01-032550  255,949

 2017  581.55 393,333 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBUCKLAND PATRICK S & GINGER M01-039016  236,393

 2017  152.41 397,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSAMPSON NATALIA MARTIN01-041487  238,657

 2017  121.04 331,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHANNA ROBERT &02-017989  195,467

 2017  2,913.53 143,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTORRES ERNESTO C02-025736  101,885

 2017  2,965.43 146,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPANTAZOPOULOS PANAYIOTI02-025809  103,802

 2017  468.84 125,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASZORN ANDREW B02-026309  100,434

 2017  484.50 163,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHARSHMAN GERALD02-027240  124,892

 2017  2,199.31 186,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLILLY JANET ELAINE02-028255  137,714

 2017  362.54 181,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWOLFEN HENRY & HELEN02-032929  132,714

 2017  3,995.79 199,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDANNER DAVID B02-034808  134,266

 2017  3,266.65 132,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLEWIS CHRISTOPHER JOHN02-038366  94,004

 2017  2,673.25 131,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLEHMAN TOBIN JARED &02-039486  93,010
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 2017  1,520.70 195,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASIVASCU GEORGE A & MARILYN M02-047721  142,423

 2017  1,176.43 191,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASABRECHT MARION L JR & KATHY K02-048078  141,858

 2017  341.93 187,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGOLDBERG WILLIAM K02-050633  136,729

 2017  709.97 170,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASJENKINS AARON &02-052660  126,022

 2017  1,046.54 175,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBURGOWER ADAM J & FARY A02-053136  131,750

 2017  3,707.44 184,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMENDOZA DOMINGO02-053616  126,773

 2017  1,084.19 166,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDEIFEL MARY02-053950  127,102

 2017  326.32 104,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSCHETTLER BERNARD02-055449  83,735

 2017  2,207.18 105,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASIVANOVA MARIELA02-055732  84,374

 2017  458.92 146,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGYLES ARTURO & SHANNON02-057344  117,213

 2017  6,043.47 259,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCRUM RALPH E & JANE V02-070189  160,828

 2017  566.79 161,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASAFI KHALIL JAHI &02-073463  114,594

 2017  2,265.72 109,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBRANISON GENNARO & GIOVONNE02-075326  87,730

 2017  473.53 186,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNEANDER JOHN02-077086  135,853

 2017  2,480.16 251,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHOELZEL ALAN R02-087863  156,116

 2017  459.48 150,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASEGAN LINDSEY M02-089475  120,170

 2017  743.66 152,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBAKER BRENT S02-089629  113,072

 2017  723.92 152,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTWEEDY WALTER02-090171  112,480

 2017  2,004.41 247,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBUTTERFLY LANE LLC02-090422  156,177

 2017  3,106.20 219,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPFISTNER CLAUDIA02-090953  138,348

 2017  2,260.27 227,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBUTTERFLY LANE TWO LLC02-092050  156,065

 2017  2,411.81 117,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTICHOMIROV ANATOLI &02-093367  93,803

 2017  2,880.70 158,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASJORDAN BETTY G02-098490  112,535

 2017  499.52 220,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASRHODA BILLY02-102137  160,892

 2017  613.24 158,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTONEY RUSSEL L & JAY C02-102498  123,708

 2017  603.90 140,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASREA MARY CATHERINE02-109859  99,755

 2017  417.01 87,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLAMBRIGHT SANDRA L02-113104  68,094

 2017  1,146.19 126,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWILLIAMS JANICE L02-120585  101,313

 2017  655.91 62,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTRAITER MATTHEW & DIANE02-124769  49,538

 2017  2,627.11 128,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBROWN WILLIAM E02-126141  91,306

 2017  859.33 137,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTONGA ROLAND & MELISSA COFIELD02-126745  109,863

 2017  570.51 182,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSANCHEZ MIRTHA & ELMER02-127997  134,902

 2017  1,448.05 157,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASJOHNSON SHEILA C &02-128756  111,470
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 2017  1,714.77 180,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGRAZIANI JAMES E02-129183  133,866

 2017  1,304.75 62,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDIGGS PAUL02-130815  49,538

 2017  130.53 62,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNGUYEN TRUC T T &02-130823  49,538

 2017  1,285.52 61,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASOBLAZNEY MARY C02-131641  48,739

 2017  1,946.05 188,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGUERRA CESAR A &02-134640  139,564

 2017  411.75 171,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSMITH GREGORY P02-134713  130,835

 2017  269.00 107,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASAZAT MICHAEL02-135531  85,893

 2017  1,304.76 62,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWILLIAMS ALLAN RAYMOND02-137674  49,538

 2017  798.80 139,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCOLEMAN CHARLENE02-138131  111,381

 2017  2,550.21 124,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWANG TING &02-140608  97,188

 2017  107.09 252,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCARTLIDGE JAMES A & ANN P02-142147  171,612

 2017  1,285.52 61,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSWAMINARAYAN INVESTMENT02-142767  48,739

 2017  345.83 165,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGENEMORE BETH A &02-144174  117,647

 2017  2,574.08 205,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSEDILLO MARISA LUISA &02-149559  137,894

 2017  468.83 161,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASOLIN PETER &02-151286  121,125

 2017  477.59 223,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMIN DIANA WIN & LWIN02-151685  165,390

 2017  1,177.91 130,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHEISEY LINDSEY C & GAYE L02-159147  103,870

 2017  708.76 135,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKYEI-BAFFOUR MARTHA02-159619  108,105

 2017  2,490.73 252,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNUSRATY JOHN LATIF & MANIJA02-161273  159,327

 2017  575.06 222,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTRUJILLO FREDY M &02-163470  157,620

 2017  2,160.00 220,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNOEL-BOIS ISBERGUE &02-163586  156,839

 2017  1,059.80 95,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCARTY CLARA V02-164906  75,905

 2017  2,491.69 253,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBUTLER RICARDO E JR &02-165767  159,390

 2017  4,284.11 214,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLOYD EUGENE02-167417  140,909

 2017  443.78 165,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWEBER HARRIET I02-167727  117,505

 2017  900.84 87,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDORCUS IAN MICHAEL02-179393  70,232

 2017  262.53 218,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPORTO DANIEL M &02-180243  154,851

 2017  3,578.64 178,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCURRY CAROL02-182378  126,451

 2017  372.44 154,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCHUM KEO A &02-185261  123,046

 2017  261.53 225,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDIAZ CARLOS G TRUSTEE &02-186616  159,750

 2017  261.48 220,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASELSTON RONALD K02-186640  156,768

 2017  2,418.00 184,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPAUL KRIS O02-189593  130,853

 2017  101.16 282,233 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMAYO TAMMY A02-190281  177,807
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 2017  869.67 215,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASANDERSON ANTWORN02-190672  152,650

 2017  410.19 215,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC AS908 JUBAL WAY FAMILY TRUST02-190761  152,934

 2017  159.32 216,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASJACKSON PHINEAS &02-190834  153,715

 2017  3,696.98 236,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCROWE RAYMOND M02-191938  149,247

 2017  700.80 220,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGILES STEPHANIE B02-192578  156,768

 2017  159.32 154,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASRIDGE CELIA02-192683  123,046

 2017  2,654.02 130,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHASHIM SULTAN &02-192918  92,300

 2017  160.35 318,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPUCKETT DAVID L & TRACEY L02-193108  197,983

 2017  261.51 154,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASOUTTEN HOWARD STANLEY &02-193248  123,046

 2017  471.13 150,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSHRINER CHRISTOPHER L02-193256  119,850

 2017  159.32 213,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCHURCO JUDITH A02-193515  151,727

 2017  261.51 366,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWELLS JASON02-194554  220,447

 2017  2,654.02 130,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHASHIM SULTAN &02-195607  92,300

 2017  2,654.02 130,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHASHIM SULTAN &02-196581  92,300

 2017  377.85 204,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKAVANAGH SHELLY R02-198274  145,266

 2017  1,353.26 202,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDOBSON GRACE A02-199661  143,846

 2017  364.80 150,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMORGAN MICHAEL W02-200430  119,850

 2017  585.79 165,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGEORGE CHEZELLE L02-202573  117,718

 2017  4,933.87 248,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCOWEN JEFFREY N & SHELLEY R02-205386  146,674

 2017  364.91 305,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASROMERO FREDI & CLAUDIA E02-205793  192,276

 2017  205.44 453,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTSIMBA GARIKAYI &02-206684  272,554

 2017  209.66 365,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMONSON DENNIS B & CHERYL M02-206773  219,846

 2017  364.91 389,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKEITH JAMES D & VICTORIA L02-206951  234,210

 2017  159.32 369,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGROSS ALAN E & KAREN G02-209888  221,769

 2017  261.51 348,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMENSAH ALBERT &02-210002  212,402

 2017  394.95 195,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCARTNAIL GRACE S02-210053  119,377

 2017  4,861.03 230,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLOPEZ GISSELA A02-210746  135,759

 2017  364.91 215,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBOUBE YAHOUZA &02-211017  153,076

 2017  370.51 229,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBRUNAL RENE &02-211068  162,590

 2017  157.25 254,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSCARTOCCI GARY & JOANN02-211351  170,649

 2017  261.51 232,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGRAHAM CHRISTOPHER02-213648  164,720

 2017  3,115.38 154,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO02-214032  109,340

 2017  161.35 237,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCOLEMAN JACQUELINE M02-214156  168,696
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 2017  3,030.79 149,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST02-214628  106,216

 2017  4,231.59 206,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASOTENG BISMARK & JOANA02-215063  146,899

 2017  5,068.06 207,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCIKINS CHRISTINA LIFE ESTATE02-215101  147,609

 2017  550.84 227,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLEHMAN MICHAEL J02-215314  161,312

 2017  471.13 232,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMITTAL PANKAJ02-215608  164,720

 2017  159.32 379,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASABRAHAM EKUA02-218992  227,899

 2017  472.21 273,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASFRAGOYANNIS DIMITRIOS02-220482  194,256

 2017  159.32 327,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLEWIS CLAUDIA A &02-220644  203,954

 2017  160.32 374,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWILLIAMS LOREAN A & ELBERT JR02-220881  225,075

 2017  159.32 413,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPALM KEVIN & DANIELLE02-221276  248,333

 2017  156.86 224,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASOKRAH KWABENA K L/E &02-228327  159,324

 2017  159.32 274,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASREED RAINE W02-229161  186,866

 2017  159.32 338,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASODAMETEY JOHN OFORI02-229218  206,546

 2017  159.32 211,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKOCH RANDALL K02-231476  149,881

 2017  580.17 245,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHAYE JHORDAN &02-231808  174,589

 2017  364.91 245,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBROOKS STACI L02-231824  173,950

 2017  1,384.19 162,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHILL GREGORY A &02-232065  115,588

 2017  261.51 224,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNGUYEN LYNN THUY & HEIP T02-233452  159,040

 2017  578.19 243,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSCOTT TERESA L02-234270  172,956

 2017  592.15 326,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCARPENTER CRAIG02-234572  202,678

 2017  471.13 252,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSAENZ EDUARDO E & INGRID M02-241331  179,559

 2017  161.24 262,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCARTER LAWRENCE O JR & MAMA K02-244705  186,091

 2017  159.32 230,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHILLIARD CAROLYN D02-246015  163,371

 2017  159.32 283,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLOPEZ NUBIA B & ERICK O02-247739  201,356

 2017  921.12 160,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLOVE SHARON LEE02-249413  113,600

 2017  471.14 217,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSESKO MICHAEL & JULIA02-249650  154,425

 2017  993.33 250,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHARDIN JOSHUA ESQUIRE & KRISTEN J02-250691  177,784

 2017  364.91 232,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLI QILI02-251000  164,791

 2017  5,089.56 256,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTRIMBLE STEPHEN & MARK02-252155  151,453

 2017  159.32 248,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCORNELL TIMOTHY A JR &02-253542  176,364

 2017  261.51 212,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWILSON MARGARET A02-253593  151,017

 2017  261.51 225,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWESSELS LINDA02-253658  160,318

 2017  159.32 236,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASAHMADI BELQIS &02-253771  167,986



PROPERTY#YEAR SALE AMOUNT OWNER NAME ASSESSMENT

Page 10 of 20

CERT# BIDDER # BIDDER NAME

5/17/2017

 9:03:03AM
TAX SALE REPORT  2017 TX1240

BID AMOUNT

Sorted By BIDDER

 2017  329.50 208,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGOEL DAMODAR S & SAVITA02-253860  147,964

 2017  364.91 232,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASRIGBY THELSTON J02-253976  164,791

 2017  261.51 221,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASAMBUSH JENNILEE O02-255928  157,549

 2017  542.82 352,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSINGH INDER PAL02-256401  214,842

 2017  414.02 236,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKINSELLA KARISSA FRANKLIN02-256924  168,128

 2017  261.51 218,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASADKINS ROGER M02-257475  154,922

 2017  364.91 158,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGOLDSTEIN CAROL02-258315  123,240

 2017  261.51 252,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSIMON CRAIG02-260301  179,488

 2017  463.58 245,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGIBSON RANDY C02-260360  174,092

 2017  261.51 207,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMURRAY BRYAN J02-261251  147,396

 2017  159.32 417,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGREENE JAMES02-261790  250,857

 2017  649.70 201,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDELCA VASILACHE V &02-262959  142,923

 2017  261.51 220,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSANDERS GREGORY A02-453762  156,200

 2017  3,816.68 180,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWHALEN RICHARD02-453819  127,800

 2017  1,656.52 166,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASELECTRONIC DESIGN SOLUTIONS INC02-454661  103,252

 2017  3,676.98 185,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASAXIOM SYSTEMS INC02-454769  127,459

 2017  4,182.55 212,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASAXIOM SYSTEMS INC02-454793  152,712

 2017  157.03 210,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGIBBONS LAURIE K & SEAN P02-459043  149,100

 2017  336.02 288,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASENWOROM EMEKA &02-461722  181,818

 2017  127.67 291,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASJUPITER STEPHANIE L02-462680  177,923

 2017  261.18 358,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDIXON RONALD E JR02-463245  215,639

 2017  158.34 456,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASVANCE ANTHONY N &02-463334  274,056

 2017  394.03 235,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTAMEZ ALEXANDRIA M02-464314  167,134

 2017  264.53 269,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTEWART IRENE R02-464349  191,558

 2017  261.51 190,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCORNISH ANGELA P &02-464616  134,900

 2017  7,849.98 400,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGNASSINGBE ESTELLE02-466007  220,165

 2017  8,021.77 395,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSPITZNER CHARLES M &02-588358  217,415

 2017  364.91 279,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWALDRON JUSTIN A &02-589242  198,161

 2017  263.94 254,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGIVEN MARC ANDRE03-133427  152,460

 2017  1,484.70 197,367 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMCTIGHE PATRICK B03-137198  146,052

 2017  439.56 242,167 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCLINE DONALD E SR & LINDA A03-138968  181,625

 2017  4,286.78 273,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBYINGTON JUDITH A03-144852  170,179

 2017  2,670.52 236,367 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASREDDING ALEX M & LINDA03-147460  155,057
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 2017  4,098.50 261,133 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUSTEE03-166368  154,068

 2017  2,270.32 292,733 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTHRONE PAUL A & PEGGY A03-166570  172,712

 2017  1,752.58 297,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASVENABLES AARON C05-161304  184,450

 2017  668.08 145,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCHRISTIANA TRUST05-164524  107,596

 2017  2,617.12 309,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNICOLET KIMBERLEY M05-166209  207,097

 2017  3,500.56 202,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWRIGHT CHARLES05-182271  135,474

 2017  2,831.57 161,767 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWRIGHT CHARLES &05-182301  119,708

 2017  2,704.77 311,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHALL THEODORE ARCHIE III &07-190484  184,021

 2017  3,160.21 232,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNGUYEN BRANDON &07-199996  150,995

 2017  131.47 473,167 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHAWKINS LESLIE07-231628  260,242

 2017  244.55 411,567 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASJOHNSTON BURHMAN W & ELLA L07-233779  247,352

 2017  175.95 463,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASVAN HOLLY N & BENJAMIN K07-237537  275,842

 2017  697.13 313,167 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDUNMIRE DARRELL W07-240007  184,769

 2017  157.30 274,667 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPAYNE TIMOTHY R &07-256795  195,014

 2017  2,259.50 274,667 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNJR RENTAL LLC07-257279  162,054

 2017  139.91 374,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSUBBURATHINAM THYAGARAJAN &07-589537  220,896

 2017  263.54 233,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCOREY RITA ETAL08-217424  160,387

 2017  1,387.79 209,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASAITKEN GEORGE J & MOLLY K08-220204  148,958

 2017  580.17 235,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPOTTALA CYNTHIA R08-220549  157,651

 2017  3,647.93 270,833 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCLARKE THOMAS D & PHYLLIS W09-227121  167,916

 2017  2,528.17 182,367 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCARMACK MICHELLE09-235876  134,952

 2017  1,294.74 195,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLOZUPONE KENNETH W09-242279  144,374

 2017  3,750.48 278,933 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMERSON HARRY JAMES09-244557  170,149

 2017  3,497.32 258,933 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCARTER CHARLES D JR &09-245804  163,128

 2017  364.88 278,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDONAHOE ROYCE09-257608  172,918

 2017  3,636.14 269,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPONSTEIN ROBERT A09-263403  170,037

 2017  3,656.14 276,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMALCOLM LYNN C &09-274421  168,726

 2017  5,120.21 392,267 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTJ PROJECT LLC09-284575  223,592

 2017  152.41 214,467 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLEWIS BERNADETTE ANN09-286608  152,272

 2017  550.46 142,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMIGDAL MICHAEL09-295682  113,858

 2017  4,032.92 306,367 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWILLIAMS MARK C SR09-305637  184,127

 2017  2,211.97 165,833 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWOODWARD ELOISE L -TRUSTEE09-306765  117,741

 2017  3,200.41 239,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASRILEY & ASSOCIATES PROPERTIES LLC09-316590  172,368
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 2017  1,621.42 240,267 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHEILMAN DREW EUGENE09-591891  170,590

 2017  5,258.87 397,733 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCOMMON PRITCHARD M10-267595  218,753

 2017  2,118.60 140,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCUTSHALL JOHN W & MARY L11-277632  106,832

 2017  3,129.46 380,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTULL JOSEPH J11-279694  209,055

 2017  141.01 6,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTULL DIANNE W11-291163  6,400

 2017  161.30 194,367 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPAINTER LINDA LOUDELL12-292511  141,888

 2017  580.14 191,967 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMINICH BRANDON W12-295081  128,618

 2017  3,041.24 222,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDICKENSHEETS FRAN &PAULINE13-297932  146,222

 2017  106.93 176,433 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDOYON JONATHAN LEE14-308008  134,442

 2017  3,191.99 268,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGREEN HILL FARMS LLC14-310622  158,179

 2017  580.14 129,133 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASFOLTZ NATHAN14-314660  103,177

 2017  3,742.22 283,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBOVEROUX RICHARD W14-320008  176,275

 2017  315.54 115,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMORREALE SCOTT L14-322744  91,885

 2017  2,490.51 148,333 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHURLEY PAUL E & JOANN15-317809  109,766

 2017  1,011.23 120,833 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASO'BRIEN PATRICIA DIANE L/E &15-321997  96,546

 2017  2,777.94 202,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGRIMES RANDALL W & EDNA BELLE15-358351  153,798

 2017  3,985.91 297,533 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPEARCE PHIL &16-353205  175,544

 2017  5,939.13 376,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBREMER RICHARD M & DEBORAH S16-360031  211,048

 2017  1,028.40 205,833 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBUTLER DAVID E & OLIVE M16-363170  146,141

 2017  1,028.40 193,667 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCLAYTON LESLIE R16-363979  137,504

 2017  3,103.36 256,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCIFALA NOLA E LIFE ESTATE &17-358073  156,783

 2017  3,192.27 234,833 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWILLIAMS HERMAN E & LAURA18-369249  146,066

 2017  1,426.38 215,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASROCK BRIAN K20-395664  155,664

 2017  3,384.25 250,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCREGGER PATRICIA A L/E ETAL20-396369  155,000

 2017  159.32 173,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNORWOOD ROBERT L & CHARLOTTE L20-402571  132,055

 2017  364.88 155,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTABBACHINO ELIZABETH20-402687  115,366

 2017  1,338.28 114,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHOTCHKISS LEWIS R20-408286  91,166

 2017  2,766.14 201,167 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSESSIONS LINDA J21-409308  138,001

 2017  471.13 288,567 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTRIGGER SHELLY R & MATTHEW C21-409944  196,514

 2017  115.66 300,567 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMORGAN JOYCE E21-423777  183,646

 2017  261.51 426,567 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTAURASO NICOLA MICHAEL C AS21-425257  256,367

 2017  3,823.45 284,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWELLER FRANKLIN N & MARY K21-426199  176,514

 2017  5,554.18 421,433 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTORRES ERNESTO C21-432083  231,788
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 2017  1,262.26 387,667 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMETELSKI RICHARD & JUDY21-435635  232,988

 2017  2,478.86 382,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASFOX HERBERT B22-430041  210,210

 2017  5,396.27 470,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGUYTON WILMER L & JOANN M22-430955  253,908

 2017  3,189.95 245,067 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASVALOIS WILLIAM J JR23-437597  159,294

 2017  1,226.81 184,367 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMATTHEWS MARY KAY23-439581  145,650

 2017  1,802.51 275,333 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTIEFF LORIN CARR &23-439964  171,257

 2017  2,729.19 203,367 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCHUBSKI DAVID LEE23-443880  144,391

 2017  310.05 203,433 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBRIDGHAM JESSICA23-445409  144,437

 2017  158.15 188,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCAMPBELL JOHN M23-447819  134,048

 2017  154.22 337,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWHITESIDE STEPHEN G & LEILA23-453045  206,058

 2017  161.83 130,333 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNORKIEWICZ DENNIS S &23-454459  104,136

 2017  1,564.81 234,767 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASO'BRIEN JOHN24-444791  159,876

 2017  2,936.59 214,633 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCHRISTIN RICHARD A SR24-446255  144,233

 2017  2,426.80 238,633 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKING LAWRENCE V &24-461173  150,339

 2017  1,851.33 147,167 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCOURTNEY BRUCE L & ELLEN M25-463544  117,586

 2017  2,942.28 112,367 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTEINHAUS WILLIAM H IV25-464605  89,781

 2017  2,075.32 110,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASRICE ELLEN L &25-467760  88,130

 2017  1,493.84 76,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMARCELLO MICHELLE25-472209  61,443

 2017  1,487.67 120,067 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSCARLETT BELINDA D25-475585  95,934

 2017  840.02 129,467 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPOWELL ASHLEIGH E25-475992  103,444

 2017  160.00 141,433 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLITTLE TIMOTHY A25-479467  113,005

 2017  2,811.74 152,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSESSIONS LINDA J25-485858  121,927

 2017  844.86 137,733 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASARONHALT RONALD W & REGINA J25-485971  104,953

 2017  474.85 385,467 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPRATHER AARON D &25-488288  231,666

 2017  402.35 315,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASAKPANDAK EDEM E25-489853  196,490

 2017  1,179.10 293,733 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASFORREST MARETTA L25-490231  185,052

 2017  1,174.77 346,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASEVANS JOSHUA WILLIAM25-492609  207,946

 2017  159.32 332,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHARRISON BRANDON26-435641  202,581

 2017  158.35 304,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMILLER CHRISTOPHER J26-435900  191,646

 2017  160.02 115,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHAMIL RICHARD V26-437652  91,885

 2017  471.13 191,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASZAHAROFF DARREN G &26-439418  135,752

 2017  159.32 239,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCARBONARO KEVIN A &26-440173  160,608

 2017  364.90 245,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMARTIN RONALD H JR & SUSAN L26-440890  164,640
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 2017  182.29 239,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCORLEY GEMMA L &26-441528  161,146

 2017  261.51 327,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASFERGUSON JOHN T JR26-443121  203,394

 2017  580.17 345,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASUDEZE NCHEKWUBE O26-443474  210,633

 2017  364.91 452,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASJACKSON EUREKA LAPEARLE &26-444187  269,119

 2017  159.33 413,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHANKINS STEVEN A &26-444667  248,213

 2017  261.51 448,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASFORD KATHY S26-444721  251,665

 2017  471.13 212,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBAKER SCOTT A &26-484707  155,052

 2017  465.96 220,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBAKER VICTORIA26-484960  160,600

 2017  159.32 139,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGRIFFIN PATRICIA26-485169  111,461

 2017  261.51 140,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWEDDLE MATTHEW L26-486149  111,940

 2017  261.51 137,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTRANSKY JOHN HENRY26-486483  109,623

 2017  584.44 135,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBOHN CAROLE ANN &26-486572  107,945

 2017  813.35 203,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHASENEI TIMOTHY A26-486602  148,701

 2017  364.91 234,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGLEATON IDRISSA OJI &26-486688  157,450

 2017  261.51 126,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBRASHEARS JACQUELINE C26-487358  100,834

 2017  159.32 154,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASOAKLEY, JENNIFER26-487706  123,446

 2017  263.34 143,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKRAMER WILLIAM &26-487781  114,257

 2017  580.17 137,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGASKINS KELLIANNE26-487951  109,543

 2017  368.97 144,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASORR NICHOLAS & JESSICA26-488001  115,296

 2017  159.32 153,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASFREOLO REYNATO E26-488052  122,247

 2017  365.96 234,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKEITH JAMES D & VICTORIA26-488788  157,248

 2017  272.06 233,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDAYE MARWAN26-488826  159,617

 2017  471.13 220,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSIMPSON JOSHUA JAMES &26-488990  147,601

 2017  263.06 253,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASNEFF WILLIAM F & AMANDA G26-489407  173,695

 2017  480.55 152,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKARIUKI JOHN MAINA &26-489903  121,688

 2017  266.86 153,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSALASKY BEVERLY A26-491436  122,726

 2017  593.92 141,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMCCARTHY KIRK KERRON26-491495  113,218

 2017  470.85 219,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWOODCOCK CHRISTINE MARIE26-492289  146,998

 2017  404.60 133,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPOE TRICIA LYNN26-492475  106,826

 2017  327.68 148,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDOWNING ARLETHA E26-492521  118,731

 2017  286.31 241,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHERNANDEZ ANGEL26-493129  165,669

 2017  263.56 250,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBUCK MADELEINE S26-493412  168,403

 2017  261.51 111,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWELLS MICHAEL SHADOAN26-493951  89,089
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 2017  4,378.64 301,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCAMPBELL BRETT G & ANGELA F26-495261  181,021

 2017  1,730.24 227,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTULL DIANNE W26-497248  161,312

 2017  364.91 184,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASINMAN PATRICIA M26-498546  136,604

 2017  160.33 139,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASOSTER KATHLEEN M26-498996  111,381

 2017  263.54 142,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCACHIMBO MARIBEL RAMOS26-499100  114,177

 2017  3,500.40 223,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTRIGGER KEVIN R26-500583  146,419

 2017  160.33 142,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMOTT JOSHUA ETAL26-501563  113,858

 2017  1,647.13 116,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTESTA STACY SULLIVAN26-503043  93,084

 2017  401.10 254,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASVALVERDE ASDRUBAL D CASCANTE26-503353  171,226

 2017  262.53 232,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKHAN SHAHZAD A26-503965  170,336

 2017  471.13 144,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASEARLY JOHN ANDREW26-504813  115,056

 2017  364.91 201,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWIVEL CHRISTOPHER B26-505038  147,095

 2017  364.91 146,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASTURNER HENRY26-505941  116,894

 2017  471.13 188,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHEANEY JAMES A & TEMPLE26-506158  139,490

 2017  156.63 172,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCARLSON JASON D & KRISTINA R26-507715  122,759

 2017  159.32 174,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPOOLE DAVID SCOTT JR26-508851  123,966

 2017  159.32 242,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBROWN THOMAS F & KATHIE L26-510325  162,758

 2017  364.91 231,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASCASSELS ANDREW26-510929  158,672

 2017  471.13 248,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASOLTHOF ANITA P26-511755  167,194

 2017  2,658.72 197,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBIGGERS JULLIAN M27-536034  140,438

 2017  4,200.81 315,500 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASHSBC BANK USA NA TRUSTEE27-539742  189,616

 2017  1,075.94 337,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLUNDY JAMES A27-539750  209,436

 2017  153.28 125,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASKOSTELNIK KAREN A27-540198  99,875

 2017  261.51 217,900 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSALMERO MANUEL S &28-535147  161,246

 2017  656.84 64,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSTEVENS RICHARD TAYLOR28-535716  51,775

 2017  1,256.62 152,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLONG FRANKLIN DAVID TRUSTEE28-536836  108,346

 2017  3,679.18 273,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWOLFE CATHERINE L28-539894  169,446

 2017  3,996.88 298,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMERCER GRAYSON H &28-542844  176,056

 2017  2,158.75 158,300 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMYERS TYRONE P & JOYCE A28-547471  112,393

 2017  152.77 162,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDANIEL TERRI J28-551177  126,828

 2017  245.77 88,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASPERLA-BENITEZ RONNIE28-551258  70,312

 2017  152.41 88,000 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSMITH SHELLEY RENEE28-551339  70,312

 2017  245.77 158,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASSCOTT LUCIA S28-553668  123,786
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 2017  121.79 147,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASDIGGS PAUL A28-557779  117,533

 2017  245.77 144,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASORANTEZRUIZ FRANCISCO E &28-558880  115,376

 2017  1,419.22 213,800 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASROENICK HARRY J &28-564309  146,667

 2017  475.19 217,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASGUPTA VINOD & ALKA28-569130  154,567

 2017  163.01 159,200 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMCATEE SHAWN K28-569246  124,176

 2017  159.25 170,600 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASWANG XIAO MEI28-575254  121,126

 2017  2,792.89 208,400 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASBALLENGER CROSSINGS LLC28-583400  147,964

 2017  246.70 260,100 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASMORGAN KELVIN L & KRISTINE28-584679  184,671

 2017  157.66 283,700 0  12 TOWER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC ASLAU PUI FAI & YEUK CHAN28-585853  184,405

$458,894.90

 364Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 54,235,327

 2017  246.87 144,433 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCWEBB JOHN C01-011685  78,982

 2017  3,366.12 248,567 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCMOSCHONAS HARITON & PATRICIA03-136892  132,007

 2017  995.64 127,500 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCMINES RAYMOND D & GLENDA G05-160715  71,883

 2017  3,713.10 281,100 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCMITCHELL DENISE R & ANDREW W05-181607  149,088

 2017  2,359.84 169,067 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCBENO ROBERT SR09-245731  84,961

 2017  6,312.97 419,100 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCYOST WILMA A &09-257004  233,573

 2017  1,628.54 105,600 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCSHAFFER ROBERT &09-260277  56,292

 2017  3,781.35 219,867 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCGRACE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC09-262415  90,993

 2017  1,628.54 185,900 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCKLINE CHARLES C & TERESA K09-265422  103,655

 2017  791.16 88,233 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCLOY NORMA J12-291647  46,479

 2017  1,483.24 104,933 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCCOOL GLENN W &15-328347  56,250

 2017  1,651.17 118,200 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCNEILSON PHILLIP L &23-437961  61,527

 2017  3,528.44 193,767 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCGREEN LAVINIA M25-463706  105,540

 2017  160.00 140,033 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCDANKMEYER THOMAS L25-466187  74,037

 2017  364.88 162,900 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCTAYLOR MOUNTAIN LLC25-472888  84,799

 2017  3,070.56 167,467 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCSUN STAND STILL RECOVERY CORP25-481178  92,712

 2017  5,300.45 56,600 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCWHITE STANLEY LEROY25-483588  25,221

 2017  882.77 41,800 0  14 MUNICIPAL INVESTMENTS LLCMONCADA WILLIAM ETAL25-490908  21,722
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$41,265.64

 18Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 1,569,721

 2017  1,327.64 61,000 0  15 PEARL PLACE LLCTROTT THOMAS B JR02-087316  1,769

 2017  1,286.52 96,900 0  15 PEARL PLACE LLCBUGOS ROBERT J JR & ROBIN LEE09-222855  15,688

 2017  1,143.49 85,600 0  15 PEARL PLACE LLCSTALEY CHARLES E09-256709  2,482

 2017  805.66 51,400 0  15 PEARL PLACE LLCSHUFF HARRY WILLIAM JR15-338148  14,438

 2017  1,621.11 77,300 0  15 PEARL PLACE LLCWRIGHT JEFF & CAROL27-513468  17,787

$6,184.42

 5Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 52,165

 2017  102.62 3,367 0  16 KARL WOODCOCKWELLS WAYNE C &24-458512  200

$102.62

 1Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 200

 2017  6,334.76 463,733 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAL S Q LIMITED PARTNERSHIP01-025341  232,800

 2017  6,063.01 461,633 0  17 STEARNS BANK NABRITTAIN WILLIAM L &01-035991  228,600

 2017  12,040.10 618,500 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAKGW INVESTMENTS LLC02-227657  310,500

 2017  2,730.07 32,500 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAPARKER VAUGHN B02-590340  40,800

 2017  2,556.91 32,500 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAKONEV ALEXANDER SERGEEVICH02-590345  39,500

 2017  3,823.69 50,000 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAKUPPUSAMY BALAMURUGAN &02-590535  49,800

 2017  2,226.46 137,167 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAAUSTIN DOUGLAS C03-134903  72,800

 2017  3,831.91 285,367 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAMONZON MARTA09-257470  145,800

 2017  1,885.60 131,600 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAPINTO IRMA10-272963  25,400

 2017  3,052.78 185,000 0  17 STEARNS BANK NARAMIREZ HUERTA VENTURES LLC11-278329  91,500

 2017  2,442.52 175,600 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAZEBROSKI THOMAS D & JULIE F11-282962  87,800

 2017  5,999.66 444,000 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAROWLAND RUSSELL C & SHARON H11-291430  215,600

 2017  2,164.90 153,667 0  17 STEARNS BANK NASHUFF HARRY WILLIAM JR15-338164  31,500

 2017  2,455.66 10,900 0  17 STEARNS BANK NANULL MEREDITH MYERS18-379279  38,900

 2017  6,063.85 461,700 0  17 STEARNS BANK NANICHOLSON PATRICIA K &19-391906  230,800

 2017  1,156.15 173,200 0  17 STEARNS BANK NABRADLEY LARRY A & VICKI L20-405597  92,800
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 2017  9,572.70 721,000 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAMILLER DANIEL C &22-431323  343,800

 2017  219.85 366,267 0  17 STEARNS BANK NAFALAM BAPTIST CHURCH MARYLAND23-439549  169,400

$74,620.58

 18Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 2,448,100

 2017  540.57 25,000 0  19 EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LTDGAVER PROPERTIES LLC02-589011  3,700

 2017  540.57 25,000 0  19 EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LTDGAVER PROPERTIES LLC02-589012  3,700

 2017  125.82 5,200 0  19 EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LTDBOWIE WILLIAM L & VERONICA E09-224025  126

 2017  3,504.29 74,267 0  19 EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LTDGIFFT RAY I & JANIE A22-430734  3,504

 2017  8,489.39 197,967 0  19 EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LTDWHITE JAS M & CECILE D22-435000  8,489

 2017  1,146.03 85,800 0  19 EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LTDNEILSON PHILLIP L &23-445247  1,146

$14,346.67

 6Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 20,666

 2017  7,445.70 383,600 0  23 EVERT-JAN MOLLERGLAY APHONSO &02-246279  230,000

 2017  3,989.15 408,800 0  23 EVERT-JAN MOLLERFOWLER DAVID GEORGE02-258021  245,000

$11,434.85

 2Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 475,000

 2017  2,378.32 122,700 0  25 MARK OVASKAWEEDON MARY F LIFE ESTATE &02-056186  98,000

 2017  2,143.32 114,300 0  25 MARK OVASKASHAFER LINDA & WANDA L/E ETAL02-105721  80,000

$4,521.64

 2Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 178,000

 2017  144.39 2,000 0  28 DAUD AHMAD & AMAIUL AHMADGARDON LLC04-152042  900

 2017  110.63 4,000 0  28 DAUD AHMAD & AMAIUL AHMADWHITE JENNIFER05-176573  2,000

$255.02

 2Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 2,900

 2017  3,305.77 243,800 0  30 PLAINVIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LTDFEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC11-284876  121,212
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 2017  236.34 11,200 0  30 PLAINVIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LTDRYAN DANIEL15-323175  250

 2017  171.79 7,100 0  30 PLAINVIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LTDRYAN DANIEL M15-323205  230

 2017  274.66 90,000 0  30 PLAINVIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LTDFOUNTAINHEAD HOMES LLC27-507875  37,798

 2017  274.66 81,000 0  30 PLAINVIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LTDFOUNTAINHEAD HOMES LLC27-507883  33,333

 2017  274.66 90,000 0  30 PLAINVIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LTDFOUNTAINHEAD HOMES LLC27-508820  32,121

 2017  274.66 90,000 0  30 PLAINVIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LTDFOUNTAINHEAD HOMES LLC27-515185  23,232

 2017  169.16 458,667 0  30 PLAINVIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LTDM O R WESTVIEW LOT 9 LLC28-584504  188,212

$4,981.70

 8Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 436,388

 2017  114.01 6,700 0  31 REGINALD READYDEARBOUGHT COMMUNITY ASSOC INC02-217163  114

$114.01

 1Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 114

 2017  1,077.67 80,400 0  32 PHILIP L OLSENTITUS RICHARD LEE & VICTORIA L06-187404  70,000

$1,077.67

 1Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 70,000

 2017  1,225.76 92,100 0  33 JOSEPH WAYNE GERACILAYER DAVID L01-017160  3,333

 2017  847.25 49,567 0  33 JOSEPH WAYNE GERACIMULLINS HERBERT WILLIAM06-181805  1,700

 2017  1,325.76 100,000 0  33 JOSEPH WAYNE GERACIOLAND CHARLES D07-203098  3,700

 2017  629.59 45,000 0  33 JOSEPH WAYNE GERACIOLAND CHARLES D07-203101  1,777

 2017  1,344.74 101,500 0  33 JOSEPH WAYNE GERACIWHIMS ALDANA DE LA VEGA12-287291  1,777

 2017  1,248.55 93,900 0  33 JOSEPH WAYNE GERACIPARKER CARNELL MICHAEL ET AL22-431277  3,333

$6,621.65

 6Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 15,620

 2017  138.48 6,200 0  36 ASHLEY MORRISLEVENE DOUGLAS R08-592889  1,100

 2017  192.90 10,500 0  36 ASHLEY MORRISLEVENE DOUGLAS R08-592890  5,100
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$331.38

 2Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 6,200

 2017  3,983.64 299,700 0  37 STEVEN CHAFITZWILSON BEVERLY JEAN20-393327  211,288

$3,983.64

 1Total # of Properties Purchesed 

Total Bid Amount
Total Sale Amount

 211,288

$820,840.95

 109,263,939

Total # of Properties Sold

Total  Assessment

Total Sale Amount

 548


